Aeroflex / Inmet, Inc. 300 Dino Drive, Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • U.S.A.
888-244-6638 or 734-426-5553 FAX:  734-426-5557
              www.aeroflex-inmet.com  •  inmetsales@aeroflex.com
•
•
SPECIFICATIONS:
Models:
Note: Dimensions in Brackets are Expressed in Millimeters and are for Reference Only.

9023-20
9025-6
HOW TO ORDER:
Model Number:
Base Number
Ordering Examples:
dB Value
3 dB; SMA - Male/Male
Model Number: 9024-3
0 - 30 & 40 dB
Female/Female
Male/Male
Male/Female
Configuration
Connector
Inches
1.06 ±.03
1.33 ±.03
1.21 ±.03
Millimeters
[30.7 ±0.8]
LENGTH
31 - 60 dB (Except 40 dB)
Inches Millimeters
[33.8 ±0.8]
[26.9 ±0.8] [34.3 ±0.8]
[41.1 ±0.8]
[37.8 ±0.8]
1.35 ±.03
1.62 ±.03
1.49 ±.03
Inches
Base Model